
Call for availability. Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. www.mallory.com

Safety and Supply

SERVICES: Calibration,   
Repair & Safety Testing  

Available In-House & OnSiteMallory Safety, Not Only Do We 
Sell Equipment But We Offer 
Service and Repairs Too! 
Instrument Repair &  
Calibration Service 
• Sensor Replacement  
• Fixed and Portable Monitors 

–Non-Exotic Gases 

–Exotic Gases 

SCBA Cylinder Filling   
Grade D Breathing Air 
• High/Low Pressure SCBA Cylinder 
• 2216 PSI, 3000 PSI, 4500 PSI, 5500 PSI, 
• 300 or 444 Cubic Foot Cascade Cylinder 

Breathing Air Compressor Repair 

Mako breathing air compressor certified service/sales 
(West Coast only). 
Quantitative Fit Testing &  
Qualitative (Smoke) Fit Testing 
• On-Site Quantitative Fit Test 

  (includes mileage up to 60 miles) 
• In-House Quantitative Fit Test 
• Qualitative (Smoke) Fit Testing–call for availability 

Fall Protection Product Repair  
& Inspections 
• Competent Person Inspection 

–Harnesses/Lanyards 
–Personal Fall Limiters 

• SRL, Winch, Tripod, Davit Systems  
  Certified Repair 

–3M DBI-Sala® (Capital Safety) 
–Honeywell Miller® 
–Tuff Built™ 

Mobile Service   By bringing our truck or trailer to 
your location, your equipment is available should a need 
arise. Call for availability. Mileage charge for onsite service 
may apply.

Any necessary parts or repairs extra. 
Contract rates available.

Authorized Repair Facility for: 

Testing Services 
• Hydrostatic Test–SCBA Cylinder 
• Hydrostatic Test–Cascade Cylinder 
• SCBA Functional Testing and Repair 
• Compressor Air Quality Testing 

  –NFPA quarterly air analysis testing 
• Level A Suit Testing (Pressure test required  

  annually or after each use) 
• Electrical Glove Testing  

  – Class 00, 0, 1, 2, 3 (not 4)
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Albuquerque, NM 
David Griffin – Service Tech 
Direct: 505-344-2303 
Email: david.griffin@mallory.com 

CALIFORNIA (Modesto & San Dimas) 
Janice King – Team Lead/Service Coordinator 
Direct: 1-800-625-5679 x 13381 
Email: janice.king@mallory.com 

Denver, CO 
Todd Eubanks – Team Lead 
Direct: 720-415-3437 
Email: todd.eubanks@mallory.com 
Beth Jensen – Service Coordinator 
Direct: 303-592-2095 
Email: beth.jensen@mallory.com 

Farmington, NM 
Mike Lewis – Service Tech 
Direct: 505-427-1812 
Email: mike.lewis@mallory.com 

Louisville, KY 
Justin Bushrod – Service Coordinator 
Direct: 502-637-4337 ext 28307 
Email: justin.bushrod@mallory.com 

Bob Davis – Service Tech 
Direct: 502-724-6813 
Email: bob.davis@mallory.com 

Portland, OR 
Scott Duncan – Team Lead 
Direct: 971-303-2755 
Email: scott.duncan@mallory.com 

Jenna Cox– Service Coordinator 
Direct: 1-800-625-5679 x12279 
Email: jenna.cox@mallory.com 

Salt Lake City, UT 
Cody Mazza – Service Tech 
Direct: 801-835-8437 
Email: cody.mazza@mallory.com

Seattle, WA 
Chase Kelsey – Team Lead 
Direct: 206-715-3318 
Email: chase.kelsey@mallory.com 

Carolyn Nester – Service Coordinator 
Direct: 206-892-7254 
Email: carolyn.nester@mallory.com 

St. Louis, MO 
Heather Gust – Service Coordinator 
Direct: 314-587-4123 
Email: heather.gust@mallory.com 

Service and Rental Manager 
Calvin Bryant 
Direct: 206-920-1703 
Email: calvin.bryant@mallory.com

SERVICE/RENTAL CENTER CONTACTS


